6

Venue hire fees - 1 April 2026 until 31 March 2027
EVENING HIRE ONLY
Royal Pavilion

State Rooms:
Banqueting Room *inc Great Kitchen ~ 7pmto 11pm

Music Room 7pm to 11pm
Great Kitchen 7pmto 11pm
All State Rooms 7pm to 11pm

DAY & EVENING HIRE
Royal Pavilion

King William IV Room or Red Drawing Room or Adelaide Room
Half day 9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm
Full day 9am to 5pm
Evening hire 5pm to 11pm

Any two rooms:

King William IV Room, Red Drawing Room, Adelaide Room
Half day 9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm
Full day 9am to 5pm
Evening hire 5pm to 11pm

Old Foundation Room Half Day 9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm
Full day hire 9am to 5pm
Evening hire 5pm to 11pm

£4,600
£2,550
£2,550
£6,650

£1,300
£1,800
£2,100

£1,900
£2,350
£3,100

£500
£800
£900

£2,000
POA

£5,000
£6,500

King’s Lawn Any 2 hour period 10am — 8pm

East Lawn

Brighton Museum & Art Gallery *evening hire or Mondays
Ground floor only 7pm to 11pm

Ground and First floor galleries 7pm to 11pm

Mondays 9am — 11pm

The Old Courtroom
Half day 9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm
Full day 9am to 5pm
14 hour hire 9am to 11pm

Please note, all hire fees are exclusive of VAT

£10,000

£650
£1,200
£1,650

Catering quotes can be requested from our accredited suppli€f,,: yuscum oF creATIVITY

BRIGHTON
& HOVE
MUSEUMS

PRESTON MANOR & GARDENS
BOOTH MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY

Royal Pavilion & Museums Trust
Company Registration No: 11774969
Registered Charity No: 1186986



Hove Museum of Creativity

Exclusive use

Evening hire, 7 days a week 6pm to 11pm £850

Day hire, Tues & Weds 9am to S5pm £850
Art Room

Thursday to Monday 9am to 5pm £250

Preston Manor

Exclusive Use

Evening hire, 7 days a week 6pm to 11pm £2,500

Day hire, Monday to Thursday = 9am to 5pm £3,500
Croquet Lawn

Evening hire 5pm to 11pm (May-Sept) £2,000

Part Day Any 5 hrs 9am to 5pm £1,500

Full day Any 10 hrs 9am to 11pm £2,500
Entire Garden inc Croquet Lawn POA

Available Extras

Guided tour of the Royal Pavilion’s State Rooms (per hour) £265
Royal Pavilion meeting stationery price per person — notebook and pen  £11
Stage Hire £250
Small PA System Hire £50
Uplighter Hire (x16) £150

Please note, all hire fees are exclusive of VAT

Catering quotes can be requested from our accredited suppliers

To book or find out more about venue hire please call 03000 290 905 or email
venuehire@rpmt.org.uk

To book or find out more about venue hire please call 03000 290 905 or email
venuehire@rpmt.org.uk

HOVE MUSEUM OF CREATIVITY
PRESTON MANOR & GARDENS
BRIGHTON BOOTH MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY

MUSEUMS



mailto:venuehire@rpmt.org.uk
mailto:venuehire@rpmt.org.uk

