Venue hire fees - 1 April 2026 until 31 March 2027

EVENING HIRE ONLY

Royal Pavilion

State Rooms:		
Banqueting Room *inc Great Kitchen	7pm to 11pm	£4,600
Music Room	7pm to 11pm	£2,550
Great Kitchen	7pm to 11pm	£2,550
All State Rooms	7pm to 11pm	£6,650

DAY & EVENING HIRE

Royal Pavilion

King William IV Room or Red Drawing Room or Adelaide Room				
		9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm	£1,300	
	•	9am to 5pm	£1,800	
	Evening hire	5pm to 11pm	£2,100	
Any two rooms:				
King William IV Room, Re	d Drawing Ro	om, Adelaide Room		
	Half day	9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm	£1,900	
	Full day	9am to 5pm	£2,350	
	Evening hire	5pm to 11pm	£3,100	
Old Foundation Room	Half Day	9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm	£500	
	Full day hire	9am to 5pm	£800	
	Evening hire	5pm to 11pm	£900	
King's Lawn East Lawn	Any 2 hour p	eriod 10am – 8pm	£2,000 POA	

*evening hire or Mondays

Ground floor only	7pm to 11pm	£5,000
Ground and First floor galleries	7pm to 11pm	£6,500
Mondays	9am – 11pm	£10,000

The Old Courtroom

Half day	9am to 1pm/1pm to 5pm	£650
Full day	9am to 5pm	£1,200
14 hour hire	9am to 11pm	£1,650



ROYAL PAVILION & GARDEN PRESTON MANOR & GARDENS BOOTH MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY BRIGHTONMUSEUMS.ORG.UK

Hove Museum of Creativity

Exclusive use Evening hire, 7 days a week Day hire, Tues & Weds	6pm to 11pm 9am to 5pm	£850 £850
Art Room Thursday to Monday	9am to 5pm	£250
Preston Manor		
Exclusive Use Evening hire, 7 days a week Day hire, Monday to Thursday Croquet Lawn	6pm to 11pm 9am to 5pm	£2,500 £3,500
Evening hire Part Day Full day	5pm to 11pm (May–Sept) Any 5 hrs 9am to 5pm Any 10 hrs 9am to 11pm	£2,000 £1,500 £2,500
Entire Garden inc Croquet Lawn		POA
Available Extras Guided tour of the Royal Pavilion's State Royal Pavilion meeting stationery price Stage Hire Small PA System Hire Uplighter Hire (x16)		£265 £11 £250 £50 £150

Please note, all hire fees are exclusive of VAT Catering quotes can be requested from our accredited suppliers

To book or find out more about venue hire please call 03000 290 905 or email venuehire@rpmt.org.uk

To book or find out more about venue hire please call 03000 290 905 or email venuehire@rpmt.org.uk



ROYAL PAVILION & GARDEN
BRIGHTON MUSEUM & ART GALLERY
HOVE MUSEUM OF CREATIVITY
PRESTON MANOR & GARDENS
BOOTH MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY
BRIGHTONMUSEUMS.ORG.UK